

San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: Florinda Gonzales

Solicitation No : CO-00347

Job # : 19-6011

Contract No : CO-00347-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

TABULATION OF BIE
Proposal : Micron Pump Station Well Pump No. 4

Time And Date: August 6, 2020 @ 10:00 AM
Price List

Line No		Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00347 - 1_PESADO CONSTRUCTION CO INC			CO-00347 - 2_PAYTON CONSTRUCTION INC			CO-00347 - 3_Keystone Construction		
	Item No					Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1 1	General Water Bid Items		Furnish and install pumping equipment in the well	LS	\$442,000.00	1	\$442,000.00	\$590,000.00	1	\$590,000.00	\$460,000.00	1	\$460,000.00
2	2 2	General Water Bid Items		Construct new Well Site Concrete Foundation	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00
3	3 3	General Water Bid Items		Trench Excavation and Safety Protection	LF	\$3.00	807	\$2,421.00	\$70.00	807	\$56,490.00	\$10.00	807	\$8,070.00
4	1 4	General Water Bid Items		Well Discharge Piping, Valves and Appurtenances	LS	\$310,000.00	1	\$310,000.00	\$310,000.00	1	\$310,000.00	\$431,000.00	1	\$431,000.00
5	5 5	General Water Bid Items		Drain Piping and Appurtenances	LS	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00	\$290,000.00	1	\$290,000.00	\$406,000.00	1	\$406,000.00
6	6	General Water Bid Items		Furnish and install the flexible base (2" compacted)	SY	\$15.00	545	\$8,175.00	\$22.00	545	\$11,990.00	\$15.00	545	\$8,175.00
7	7 7	General Water Bid Items		Furnish and install the concrete driveway (5" thick)	SY	\$80.00	456	\$36,480.00	\$64.00	456	\$29,184.00	\$75.00	456	\$34,200.0
8	3 8	General Water Bid Items		Chlorine Disinfection System Upgrades	LS	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.0
9	9	General Water Bid Items		Furnish and install the electrical equipment and appurtenances	LS	\$555,000.00	1	\$555,000.00	\$612,000.00	1	\$612,000.00	\$500,000.00	1	\$500,000.0
10	10	General Water Bid Items		Electrical MCC Canopy	LS	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.0
11	1 11	General Water Bid Items		Perform site grading	LS	\$21,000.00	1	\$21,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.0
12	12	General Water Bid Items		SCADA Programming and Panel Modifications	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120,000.00	\$97,000.00	1	\$97,000.0
13	3 13	General Water Bid Items		Furnish, install, maintain and remove the temporary sediment control fence	LF	\$25.00	420	\$10,500.00	\$4.00	420	\$1,680.00	\$5.00	420	\$2,100.0
14	1 14	General Water Bid Items		Furnish, install, maintain and remove the inlet gravel filters	LF	\$8.50	160	\$1,360.00	\$40.00	160	\$6,400.00	\$5.00	160	\$800.0
15	15	General Water Bid Items		10-foot length of pump column and shaft assembly, bearings, air line, and schedule 40 PVC	EA	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$7,000.00	2	\$14,000.00	\$7,400.00	2	\$14,800.0
16	16	General Water Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$7.00	9	\$63.00	\$200.00	9	\$1,800.00	\$110.00	9	\$990.0
17	7 17	General Water Bid Items		Remove sidewalks and Driveways	SF	\$40.00	34	\$1,360.00	\$70.00	34	\$2,380.00	\$30.00	34	\$1,020.0
18	3 18	General Water Bid Items		Remove Miscellaneous Concrete	SF	\$50.00	97	\$4,850.00	\$48.00	97	\$4,656.00	\$35.00	97	\$3,395.0
19	19	General Water Bid Items		Site Security	LS	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$4,200.00	1	\$4,200.0
20	20	General Water Bid Items		Tack Coat	GAL	\$1.00	2	\$2.00	\$300.00	2	\$600.00	\$250.00	2	\$500.0
21	1 21	General Water Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type B (10" Depth)	SY	\$120.00	16	\$1,920.00	\$400.00	16	\$6,400.00	\$100.00	16	\$1,600.0
22	2 22	General Water Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type D (2" Depth)	SY	\$45.00	19	\$855.00	\$200.00	19	\$3,800.00	\$100.00	19	\$1,900.0
23	3 23	General Water Bid Items		Reinforced Concrete Pipe (Class III) (24 inches dia.)	LF	\$220.00	77	\$16,940.00	\$300.00	77	\$23,100.00	\$750.00	77	\$57,750.0
24	1 24	General Water Bid Items		Junction Box (Complete) 5'x5'x5'	EA	\$13,000.00	1	\$13,000.00	\$41,000.00	1	\$41,000.00	\$5,500.00	1	\$5,500.0
25	5 25	General Water Bid Items		Flowable Fill (Low Strength)	CY	\$160.00	36	\$5,760.00	\$218.00	36	\$7,848.00	\$200.00	36	\$7,200.0
26	6 26	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	\$120.00	9	\$1,080.00	\$300.00	9	\$2,700.00	\$300.00	9	\$2,700.0
27	7 27	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks-Conventionally Formed	SY	\$400.00	4	\$1,600.00	\$525.00	4	\$2,100.00	\$650.00	4	\$2,600.0
28	3 28	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Retaining Wall-Combination Type	CY	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.0
29	29	General Water Bid Items		Topsoil	CY	\$50.00	30	\$1,500.00	\$171.00	30	\$5,130.00	\$200.00	30	\$6,000.0
30	30	General Water Bid Items		Hydromulching (Commercial)	SY	\$2.00	100	\$200.00	\$11.00	100	\$1,100.00	\$10.00	100	\$1,000.0
31	1 31	General Water Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.0
32	2 32	General Water Bid Items		Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$2.00	77	\$154.00	\$206.00	77	\$15,862.00	\$5.00	77	\$385.0
33	3 33	General Water Bid Items		8" Ductile Iron Pipe	LF	\$3,800.00	7	\$26,600.00	\$696.00	7	\$4,872.00	\$70.00	7	\$490.0
34	1 34	General Water Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0' - 6')	EA	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$13,600.00	2	\$27,200.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.0
35	5 35	General Water Bid Items		Extra Depth Manhole	VF	\$500.00	11	\$5,500.00	\$600.00	11	\$6,600.00	\$200.00	11	\$2,200.0
36	36	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Encasement , Cradles, Saddles and Collars	CY	\$200.00	3	\$600.00	\$2,500.00	3	\$7,500.00	\$300.00	3	\$900.0
37	7 37	General Water Bid Items		6' Security Fencing	LF	\$20.00	20	\$400.00	\$125.00	20	\$2,500.00	\$125.00	20	\$2,500.0
38	3 38	General Water Bid Items		Site Preparation	LF	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.0
39	9 39	General Water Bid Items		Install and Remove Temporary Sound Wall	LS	\$28,000.00	1	\$28,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.0
40	0 40	General Water Bid Items		Geophysical Logging Suite	EA	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$14,000.00	1	\$14,000.0
41	1 41	General Water Bid Items		Installation of Mud Plug to Eliminate Artesian Flow in the Well	LS	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000,00	\$200.000.00	1	\$200,000.00

Run Date 08/11/2020



San Antonio Water System

Run Date 08/11/2020

Solicitation Vendor Price List

endar Days To Complete : 300			As Read:		\$2,528,600.00		,528,600.00 \$2,864,9		\$2,864,952.00			\$2,984,995.0
			Total			\$2,528,600.00			\$2,864,952.00			\$2,984,995.0
55 55	General Water Bid Items	Preparation of Right-of-Way	LS	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.0
54 54	General Water Bid Items	Mobilization	EA	\$175,000.00	1	\$175,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$290,000.00	1	\$290,000.0
53 53	General Water Bid Items	Intermediate Demobilization & Remobilization	EA	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.0
52 52	General Water Bid Items	Permitting Allowance	ALW	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.0
51 51	General Water Bid Items	Monitoring Plan	LS	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.0
50 50	General Water Bid Items	Remediation Plan	LS	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.0
49 49	General Water Bid Items	Agency Notification of Environmental Testing	LS	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.0
48 48	General Water Bid Items	Baseline Environmental Testing	LS	\$9,600.00	1	\$9,600.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.0
47 47	General Water Bid Items	Standby Time at the Direction of SAWS	HR	\$2,200.00	25	\$55,000.00	\$2,100.00	25	\$52,500.00	\$200.00	25	\$5,000.0
46 46	General Water Bid Items	Remove Casing, Well Head and Site Restoration	LS	\$42,500.00	1	\$42,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.0
45 45	General Water Bid Items	Capture and Disposal of Mud in the Well	LS	\$24,000.00	1	\$24,000.00	\$31,000.00	1	\$31,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
44 44	General Water Bid Items	Install Cement in Well	LF	\$90.00	1,236	\$111,240.00	\$125.00	1,236	\$154,500.00	\$45.00	1,236	\$55,620.0
43 43	General Water Bid Items	Install Gravel in Well	LF	\$8.00	380	\$3,040.00	\$12.00	380	\$4,560.00	\$55.00	380	\$20,900.0
42 42	General Water Bid Items	Install and Remove Hydril	LS	\$3,600.00	1	\$3,600.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$19,000.00	1	\$19,000.0